
Executive Committee Meeting and Bar Commission Meeting 
 

2025 – 2026 Schedule 
 
 
 

 

Executive Committee Meeting 
 

 

Bar Commission Meeting 

Thursday, August 14, 2025 
12:00 p.m. 

Location: Videoconference 

Commission Meefing & Retreat 

Friday, August 22-23, 2025 

4:00 p.m. 

Locafion:  Homestead Resort, Midway, Utah 
 

Thursday, October 9, 2025 
12:00 p.m. 

Location: Videoconference 

Friday, October 17, 2025  

9:00 a.m. 

Locafion:  Law & Jusfice Center  

 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 
12:00 p.m. 

Location: Videoconference 
 

Friday, November 21, 2025 

9:00 a.m. 

Locafion:  Law & Jusfice Center  

 

Thursday, January 22, 2026 
12:00 p.m. 

Location: Videoconference 
 

Friday, January 30, 2026 

9:00 a.m.  

Locafion:  Law & Jusfice Center 

Thursday, March 5, 2026 
12:00 p.m. 

Location: Videoconference 
 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 

3:00 p.m. 

Locafion:  Dixie Convenfion Center 

St. George, Utah 
 

Commission Dinner @ TBD 
 

Thursday, May 7, 2026 
12:00 p.m. 

Location:  Videoconference 
 

Friday, May 15, 2026 

9:00 a.m. 

Locafion:  Law & Jusfice Center 

Thursday, June 18, 2026 
12:00 p.m. 

Location: Videoconference 

Friday, June 26, 2026 

9:00 a.m.  

Locafion:  Law & Jusfice Center 

(Past Presidents and 50-year Pin Recipients) 
 

Thursday, July 30, 2026 
12:00 p.m. 

Location: Videoconference 

ANNUAL MEETING 

Wednesday, August 5, 2026 

Locafion:  Sun Valley, Idaho 
 

 


